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24 /4~ 10/100/1000Base—-T RJ45 ¥ 1 (Data)

It 7€ i 11 44~ 1/106 739K SFP+ EROEI (Data)
1 4 Console RS232 #2411 (115200, N, 8, 1)

R 15k 1-241110/100/1000Base~T (X) HBhHWTMI, 4/ TMDI/MDI-X H & M
10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP (<100 meter)

AL L A% S 100BASE-TX: Catb or later UTP(<X100 meter)

1000BASE-T: Catbe or later UTP(<100 meter)
JiJRSFP+ FAFH L, BUAAREENEL, TERW, LRI/ 2., B/ QA

ABESS

Kt G 10)

KOy R SCHF Turbo #41 2. 56 S BLHLY & S ZHIR

S ERE—— LAWK 850nm , FLHREES: 0~500M (1.256) ; FE4IERES: 0~300M (106)
L

B—— TEWK: 1310nm, (EHIFEES: 0~40KM; TAEWRK: 1550nm, EHIEEE: 0~120KM .

ER=E gt L2+ L3
IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base—T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base—TX;
IEEE802. 3ab 1000Base—T;

P 24 ip L
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
IEEE802. 3ae 10GBase—SR/LR;
IEEE802. 3x

LY BN TRt R (Aid)
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A5 R R @64byte 107. 14Mpps
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DRAM 2G
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ﬁnﬁdﬁ I Igjj‘% 4KV 8/2OUS;

Pk 5 A

DR Bidf e 1P30
3C;

ZIINE CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;
FCC Part 15 Class B; RoHS;

Jo RS ATHRL 3 4, AH Y

% IEEE802.3x it (X L)
SCRFFE T O R TR
SCEEXTH NS DRSO AT BRI, KL f /A 64Kbps

i I SCRFu i R R B
TRFuR 1 EEE R €5 LK 5 RE AL B
e RFICHEB  E ShARIR T g
SCEF SFP+J6 1 DDMT SN #r712 B oh g
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HF IPVA A i
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CRF L2+ME DIfe, ¥ H1%% H 4000 %
TR=EMBER, STHEARME, | 3H IPV6 3h7 i 1 OSPFv3.BGP+,RIPng 3 £f IPV6
— AN VLAN Z 1@ A5 EHE, B H 1000 %
TRRERAS R /B, K E | SRR IPVA/IPVG [ VRRP, % CRF K4 255 4
128 /> X ¥ Pingv6. Telnetv6. TFTPv6. DNSv6. ICMPv6
SCFEARP M, BeKEH 1024 A4 | CFF =Bk thE R, CFEARFEMBL, ASF VLAN 2 i)
WG
S IPV4/IPV6 ) VLANIF #2111, %32 #50k 128 4~
SCRE IPVA/IPV6 A E RN B, 3Rk 26 B
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STRETHL APP R hiis 4k

EH Y

Web 31 55 35 : Mozilla ‘K IR 2.5 B = kA, 2438101 28 chrome V42 B i iR AR, 3K Internet
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SFP Y, 1.25G, I 850nm, (LHiFESS: 550m, LC 4%
ONV-2630 H

1, SCRFDDM BiRE, SZHedhdidd.

SFP YA, 1.25G, BABIXZ 1310nm, ALHFEE: 20km, LC
ONV-2632 . e H
B, SOFF DDM BhAE, XHEHGGE.

SFP Sk, 1.25G, BAMEELE TX1310nm/RX1550nm, A&HEE 2.
ONV-2612-T N N \ H
1. 256 20km, LCEE[, 323 DDM Dhfg, SCiF#dkidm.

e ONV_2613R SFP YR, 1,256, FMEEALT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, A4 % 5. "
20km, LC#:M, 3CF7DDM Mg, SCRefdRE.

B L SFP YR, 1,256, FMEELT TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 444 55 .

ONWZZOLZTSC | o, SCHEET, b DN Ihf, S AAHAR. ”

SFP S, 1.25G, BAREEALT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, F&HFEE .

ONV-2613-R-SC H
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1U/19 ~FHLME 2226
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